CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report Is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Nl ¢l M| le¢ (Frg wl¢ o Alirk M [ler )
Office sought or ballot question [Zo (W e LHL} Counci L District __\) Z,d (el 2

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report 2@, Campaignh committee report
Association or corporation report z,{ [ -
from to lo/24 /=2t
Final report l f

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

§ or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
& CASH §lilg dyo:T TOTALCASH-ON-HAND  $_3, 14 7.S%
IN-KIND Y $ -
TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED -
s _L4do. —
M
DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Date Purpose Amount
SEE ATIACHMENT
S
&
O
TOTAL | 4,46 3.4
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Project title or description
Date Purpose I Name and Address 1 Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
: ] ] |
& I TOTAL |
=
2 : e i it it (0f2
S | certify that this is a full and true statement. : b [rl ]2
?, / Signature Date
@ .
E Printed Name Nick M e Telephone__ S0+~ 950 - 213 Email (if available) Nk fov (&M{/tv@
o WAL { s
g Address 0 M Rochssde, AN §¢qo03 g ™Ma( can
S
L



Full Name
Alan Hoffman
Susan Goettsch
lan Lochridge
Thomas Jaeger
Christopher Hosein
Brooke Carlson
Chris Portero Paff
Andy Masterpole
Alan Hoffman
Lucy Bahn
Farris Timimi
Kellie Mueller
Jacob Struss
Rachel Struss
lan Lochridge

Brittni Scruggs

Amount

$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$400.00
$250.00
$150.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$350.00
$150.00
$200.00
$400.00

Street Address
515 1st Avenue SW #212
1430 W Center St
2910 Clover PI SW
2929 Fox Valley Dr SW
553 N Judson St
420 Eagle Ln SW
834 7th ave SW
3728 122nd Avenue Northwest
515 1st Avenue SW #212
3104 Tremont Ln SW
602 Memorial Parkway SW
3316 Fox Hollow Lane SW
3730 95th Avenue Southwest
3730 95th Avenue Southwest
2910 Clover PI SW
818 8th Ave SW

Individual Donors > $100

City
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Philadelphia
Rochester
Rochester
Eyota
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Byron
Byron
Rochester

Rochester

MN
MN
MN
MN
PA

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55902
55902
55902
55902
19130
55902
55902
55934
55902
55902
55902
55902
55920
55920
55902
55902

Employer/Occcupation
Retired
Retired
retired
retired
The Nemours Foundation
North Sky Health Consultingn
Mayo Clinic
WSB
Retired
RightSourcing
Mayo Clinic
Midwest Landing
Struss Construction
Struss Construction
retired

Mayo Clinic

Contribution Date

8/8/2024
8/14/2024
8/22/2024
8/27/2024

9/7/2024
9/11/2024
9/22/2024
10/2/2024
10/3/2024
10/7/2024

10/7/24
10/8/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/24/24

10/25/24



8/6/24
8/12/24
8/27/24
8/29/24
9/3/24
9/10/24
9/17/24
10/18/24
10/18/24
10/24/24
Various
Various
Various
Various
Total

Date

Disbursement Report - Pre-General (8/1 - 10/25/2024)

Description
Printing - Office Depot
Yard Signs - Davies Printing
Avery Labels
Graphic Design Services - Treedome
Postcards - 7 Corners Printing
Avery Labels
Refund (Voter Database Software)
PO Box Renewal - USPS
Envelopes & Printing - Office Depot
Postcards - 7 Corners Printing
Web Hosting - Wix
Digital Ads - Google
Digital Ads - Meta
Anedot Fees

Amount

$26.38
$755.79
$32.40
$900.00
$424.46
$23.52
-$150.00
$100.00
$28.20
$772.43
$71.88
$235.38
$1,000.00
$243.00
$4,463.44



